
Community Academies of New Orleans 2025-2026 BOD Meeting Calendar 2025-2026 BOD Meeting Dates & Times

Wednesday, July 30, 5:30 PM
Wednesday, August 27, 5:30 PM

Jul-24 Aug-24 Sep-24 Wednesday, September 24, 5:30 PM
Su M Tu W Th F Sat Su M Tu W Th F Sat Su M Tu W Th F Sat Wednesday, October 29, 5:30 PM

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Wednesday, January 28, 5:30 PM
6 8 9 10 11 12 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Wednesday, March 25, 5:30 PM

13 24 25 26 27 28 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Wednesday, April 29, 5:30 PM
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Wednesday, June 3, 5:30 PM
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30

31 2025-2026 Finance Meeting Dates & Times

Tuesday, July 29, 10:00 AMNelson Dunbar Nelson Important DatesTuesday, August 26, 10:00 AM
Tuesday, September 23, 10:00 AM
Tuesday, October 28, 10:00 AM

Oct-24 Nov-24 Dec-24 Tuesday, November 25 - No meeting, finance report due only
Su M Tu W Th F Sat Su M Tu W Th F Sat Su M Tu W Th F Sat Tuesday, December 23 - No meeting, finance report due only

1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tuesday, January 27, 10:00 AM
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Tuesday, February 24 - No meeting, finance report due only

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 11 12 13 14 15 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tuesday, March 24, 10:00 AM
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Tuesday, April 28, 10:00 AM
26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 Tuesday, June 2, 10:00 AM

30

Dunbar

2025-2026 Governance Meeting Dates & Times
Jan-25 Feb-25 Mar-25 Thursday, July 24, 9:45 AM - Canceled

Su M Tu W Th F Sat Su M Tu W Th F Sat Su M Tu W Th F Sat Thursday, August 21, 9:45 AM
1 2 3 Thursday, September 18, 9:45 AM

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Thursday, October 23, 9:45 AM
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Thursday, January 22, 9:45 AM
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 15 16 17 18 29 20 21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Thursday, March 19, 9:45 AM
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Thursday, April 23, 9:45 AM

29 30 31 Thursday, May 28, 9:45 AM
Nelson Dunbar

2025-2026 Academic Meeting Dates & Times
Apr-25 May-25 Jun-25

Su M Tu W Th F Sat Su M Tu W Th F Sat Su M Tu W Th F Sat Tuesday, August 26, 1:30 PM
1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Tuesday, September 23, 1:30 PM

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 13 13 Tuesday, October 28, 1:30PM
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tuesday, January 27, 1:30PM
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 22 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Tuesday, March 24, 1:30 PM
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 Tuesday, April 28, 1:30 PM

31 Tuesday, June 2, 1:30 PM

Nelson Dunbar Dunbar


